
Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%

Toggle Scroll



Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Toggle Scroll

Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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Wyoming County General Election

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County

County Clerk 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

County Coroner 4 year term for Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Supervisor 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 2 year unexpired term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 2 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Clerk/ Tax Collector 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 2 year unexpired term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Council 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Eagle, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Pike, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Sheldon, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Council 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

State Supreme Court Justice for 8th, Wyoming County (Vote for 2)

Town Justice 4 year term for Arcade, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Castile, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Perry, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Town Justice 4 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Bennington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Gainesville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Genesee Falls, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Java, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Highway Superintendent 4 year term for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Attica, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Middlebury, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 2 year term for Wethersfield, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Tax Collector 4 year term for Covington, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 1 for Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Orangeville, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)

Proposition 2 for Warsaw, Wyoming County (Vote for 1)
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Progress per Counting group 

Early Voting 40 of 40 100.00% 

Absentee 40 of 40 100.00% 

Affidavit 40 of 40 100.00% 

Election Day 40 of 40 100.00% 

Early Mail 40 of 40 100.00% 

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Gina Skidmore (REP) 4,204 99.55%

Write- in 19 0.45%

Total 4,223 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

William J. Lampke Jr. (REP) 3,748 49.04%

Michael E. Smith (REP) 3,873 50.68%

Write- in 21 0.27%

Total 7,642 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Bryan Kehl (REP) 294 94.53%

Write- in 17 5.47%

Total 311 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark Prior (REP) 723 59.02%

Michael G. George (RSB) 502 40.98%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,225 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Stanley R. Klein (REP) 233 99.57%

Write- in 1 0.43%

Total 234 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

David Granger (DEM) 197 57.94%

Gregory J. Merrill (REP) 143 42.06%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 340 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Eric Smith (REP, BFP) 91 100.00%

REP 77 84.62%

BFP 14 15.38%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 91 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Nathan L. Rudgers (REP) 111 99.11%

Write- in 1 0.89%

Total 112 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

LuAnne Roberts (REP) 49 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 49 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Vanessa McCormick (REP) 229 94.24%

Write- in 14 5.76%

Total 243 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Daniel Leuer (REP) 114 97.44%

Write- in 3 2.56%

Total 117 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Susan C. May (REP) 129 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 129 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Heather Cruz (DEM) 177 32.24%

James Brick (REP) 372 67.76%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 549 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Cameron Marsh (DEM) 267 32.01%

Stephen D. Perkins (REP) 566 67.87%

Write- in 1 0.12%

Total 834 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Janet Ahl-Alley (REP) 290 93.25%

Write- in 21 6.75%

Total 311 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amy J. Wiedrich (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Cheryl Strathearn (REP) 123 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 123 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Kate Bulera (REP, RSS) 225 99.12%

REP 185 81.50%

RSS 40 17.62%

Write- in 2 0.88%

Total 227 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Joanne Rosenthal (REP, RSB) 990 99.70%

REP 615 61.93%

RSB 375 37.76%

Write- in 3 0.30%

Total 993 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Lisa Granger (DEM, REP) 324 99.69%

DEM 123 37.85%

REP 201 61.85%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 325 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Deborah Koerner (REP) 89 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 89 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Rachel Towsley (DEM) 42 97.67%

Write- in 1 2.33%

Total 43 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Trish A. Muniak (DEM, REP) 288 97.63%

DEM 71 24.07%

REP 217 73.56%

Write- in 7 2.37%

Total 295 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Rosann A. Lowder (REP) 138 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 138 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Write- in 10 100.00%

Total 10 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Michelle Post (REP) 223 99.55%

Write- in 1 0.45%

Total 224 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Scott Owens (REP) 85 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 85 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Anthony Solina (REP) 219 48.67%

Gillian Koerner (REP) 224 49.78%

Write- in 7 1.56%

Total 450 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Brian Fugle (REP) 308 50.49%

Justin Kipfer (REP) 297 48.69%

Write- in 5 0.82%

Total 610 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jeff Burger (REP, RSB) 838 40.70%

REP 459 22.29%

RSB 379 18.41%

Maria Prior (REP) 706 34.29%

Christin Domes (RSB) 513 24.92%

Write- in 2 0.10%

Total 2,059 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

David Phillips II (REP) 226 51.48%

Darcy Salamone (REP) 212 48.29%

Write- in 1 0.23%

Total 439 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Paul Tobias (REP) 102 49.04%

Michael Cook (REP) 104 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.96%

Total 208 100.00%

Eagle: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 113

Deborah Slowik (REP) 95 52.20%

Chris Jones (REP) 83 45.60%

Write- in 4 2.20%

Total 182 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Terry Gill (REP) 231 45.74%

Carl W. Jines (REP) 258 51.09%

Write- in 16 3.17%

Total 505 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lisa Barkley (REP) 49 50.00%

Theresa Gilliland (REP) 49 50.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 98 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

Douglas George (DEM) 133 23.05%

David H. George (REP) 200 34.66%

Mark Russell (DEM, REP) 243 42.11%

DEM 57 9.88%

REP 186 32.24%

Write- in 1 0.17%

Total 577 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Gordon Ewell (REP) 111 48.47%

Neal Cox (REP) 115 50.22%

Write- in 3 1.31%

Total 229 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

James Herman (REP) 127 53.14%

Joseph Ahl (REP) 112 46.86%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 239 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Ford Eberstein (REP) 424 49.19%

Bonnita Matson (REP) 418 48.49%

Write- in 20 2.32%

Total 862 100.00%

Pike: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 95

Ronald Anderson (REP) 83 49.70%

Haley Gardner (REP) 84 50.30%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 167 100.00%

Sheldon: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 267

Joseph L. Meyer (REP, RSS) 212 49.53%

REP 177 41.36%

RSS 35 8.18%

James Kirsch (REP) 214 50.00%

Write- in 2 0.47%

Total 428 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Peter Robinson (DEM) 361 22.28%

Patricia Meek (DEM) 253 15.62%

Matthew Hare (REP) 482 29.75%

Travis Jones (REP) 524 32.35%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 1,620 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Brian Chambers (REP) 56 47.46%

Gary Cummins (REP) 62 52.54%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 118 100.00%

8th: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Shannon Heneghan (DEM, REP, CON, WOR) 4,534 51.64%

DEM 1,081 12.31%

REP 3,046 34.69%

CON 301 3.43%

WOR 106 1.21%

Jorge S. deRosas (DEM, REP, CON) 4,240 48.29%

DEM 1,049 11.95%

REP 2,838 32.32%

CON 353 4.02%

Write- in 6 0.07%

Total 8,780 100.00%

Arcade: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 281

Sheri Bell -Beyer (REP) 241 98.37%

Write- in 4 1.63%

Total 245 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Mark T. Linsey (REP, RSB) 1,028 99.90%

REP 724 70.36%

RSB 304 29.54%

Write- in 1 0.10%

Total 1,029 100.00%

Castile: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 269

Alphonse Milillo (REP) 229 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 229 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Richard Coyle (REP) 103 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 103 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Write- in 1 100.00%

Total 1 100.00%

Perry: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 557

Thomas McLaughlin (REP) 453 99.56%

Write- in 2 0.44%

Total 455 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Write- in 0 0%

Total 0 100.00%

Bennington: reported: 3 of 3 100.00% 

Ballots: 1,237

Jacob Jensen (REP, RSB) 1,009 98.92%

REP 700 68.63%

RSB 309 30.29%

Write- in 11 1.08%

Total 1,020 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Michael J. Bell (REP) 108 99.08%

Write- in 1 0.92%

Total 109 100.00%

Gainesville: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 344

Benjamin Shearing (REP) 290 99.66%

Write- in 1 0.34%

Total 291 100.00%

Genesee Falls: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 58

Lionel Conklin (REP) 52 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 52 100.00%

Java: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 318

David R. George (DEM) 151 48.55%

Jacob McCormick (REP) 154 49.52%

Write- in 6 1.93%

Total 311 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

R. James Smart (REP) 119 99.17%

Write- in 1 0.83%

Total 120 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Wade Roggow (REP) 139 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 139 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Jeff Royce (REP) 683 99.85%

Write- in 1 0.15%

Total 684 100.00%

Attica: reported: 4 of 4 100.00% 

Ballots: 376

Jill Wolcott (REP) 325 99.69%

Write- in 1 0.31%

Total 326 100.00%

Middlebury: reported: 2 of 2 100.00% 

Ballots: 135

Deborah A. Smith (REP) 113 99.12%

Write- in 1 0.88%

Total 114 100.00%

Wethersfield: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 82

Kathy Conrad (REP) 66 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 66 100.00%

Covington: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 120

Amanda Streamer (REP) 109 100.00%

Write- in 0 0.00%

Total 109 100.00%

Wyoming County: reported: 40 of 40 100.00% 

Ballots: 5,249

Yes 2,379 50.67%

No 2,316 49.33%

Total 4,695 100.00%

Orangeville: reported: 1 of 1 100.00% 

Ballots: 151

Yes 114 76.51%

No 35 23.49%

Total 149 100.00%

Warsaw: reported: 5 of 5 100.00% 

Ballots: 846

Yes 212 26.01%

No 603 73.99%

Total 815 100.00%
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